

171310-3292

Schedule XIV - Form No. 134

~~444444~~ 5767 7187 9221 7124 2761 5767 9167 444

62 | 530 | 20-2

$\frac{249205}{249205} \cdot \frac{24678412}{24678412}$

DIVISION

217 21449512 12/6 - 21610 371270

SUB-DIVISION

921696

MEASUREMENT BOOK

17.13.110-3292

3rd on RA/c bill

14

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const. of road from Gnanthi smarak chakoleh to Kateja Paschim tola tak					
Name of Agency - madhu kumari					
Agreement no - 62 SBD/2020-2021					
Date of start of work - 05/08/2020					
Date of completion - 04/05/2021					

Measurement

① Box cutting - do - -	3
2 x 30 x 0.525 x 0.10 =	3.15m
② Const. of granular subbase - do - -	3
(i) 6SR in widening 2 x 30 x 0.525 x 0.10 =	3.15m
(ii) 4SR in full width 1 x 30 x 4.050 x 0.10 =	12.15m
Total	15.30m ³
③ WBM gr-III. Providing, laying & spreading - do - -	3
32 x 30 x 3.75 x 0.075 =	270m ³
④ Providing & fixing of information sign board - do - -	
(i) Providing & fixing logo of project =	1 NO.
(ii) citizen information board =	1 NO.
Total	2 NO.

By/ing
14/08/2021

RP Sm.
14-6-2021

AE Continuation
Lankadpur

Abstract of cost

15

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① setting out pillars					
— do —					
ent = 0.960 km					Page-⑤
item - ① @ Rs 6041.57					
					= Rs 5802 =
② clearing and grubbing					
road land — do —					
ent = 0.38 Hect.					
Page-⑤ item - ②					
@ Rs 51133.76/hect =					
					Rs 19635 =
③ Box cutting					
Excavation for roadway					
— do —					
ent = 97.65 m ³					
Page-⑤ item - ③ @ 3.15 m					
Page-④ item - ① = 100.80 m ³					
@ Rs 126.24/m ³					Rs 12327 =
					Rs 12725 =
④ const. of embankment					
— do —					
ent = 60.48 m ³					Page-⑤
item - ④ @ Rs 88.36/m ³					
					2 Rs 5344 =
⑤ const. of embankment					
— do —					
ent = 751.21 m ³					P-①
item - ⑤ @ Rs 184.30/m ³					
					2 Rs 138448 =

Continuation

C/O T. & R. 181954 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ cont. of subgrade & earthen shoulder - do -					
amt = 187.20 m ³					
P-⑥ item - ⑥					
@ Rs 210.88/m ³ = Rs					39477=
⑦ cont. of granular subbase - do -					
amt = 498.30 Page-⑥					
④ item - ⑦ @ Rs 353.92/m ³					
④ 15.30 P-④ item - ②					
= 513.60 m ³ @ Rs 353.92/m ³ = Rs					1759956
⑧ Earthwork in excavation - do -					
					1813994=
amt = 31.32 m ³ P-⑥					
item - ⑧ @ Rs 294.73/m ³					
					= Rs 92302
⑨ Providing m-15 as levelling course in found - do -					
amt = 4.108 m ³					
Page-⑦ item - ⑨					
@ Rs 5505.79/m ³ = Rs					226182
⑩ plain reinforced cement concrete - do -					
amt = 30.33 m ³ P-⑦					
item - ⑩ @ Rs 6173.50/m ³					
					= Rs 187242=

Continuation

C/Total Rs 2254515=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Providing and Laying RCC pipe DP-3 — — — — — ant = 15m Page-(7) itm - (11) @ Rs 3193.85 2 Rs 47907 =					
(12) WBM gr - III ant = 270m ² Page-(14) itm - (3) @ Rs 4282.73/m ³ = Rs 1156337 =					
(13) Providing and fixing of typical information sign board — — — — — ant = 2 No. Page-(14) itm - (4) @ Rs 94137/M Rs 18826 = Total Rs 3477585 =					
Add GST - 12% (+) Rs 417310 =					
Add Labour 1% (+) Rs 34776 =					
Add Seigniorage fee (+) Rs 37245 =					
Total Rs 3966916 =					
Less 0.06% as per agreement (-) Rs 2380 =					
Total Rs 3964536 =					
Less previous bill (i) (-) Rs 888545 =					
amount (ii) (-) Rs 1650155 =					
Total Rs 1425836 =					
Working 14/06/2021 JE	RP Sm. 14-6-2021 AE Lal Bahar				

Continuation

Cap
14/6/21